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lllinois Department of Commerce Designated Business Representatives

Northeast

Renee Wott, Senior Manager
312.305.1892
Renee.Wott@illinois.gov

Agnes Masnik, Manager
312.882.6840
Agnes.Masnik@illinois.gov

Joe McKeown, Manager
312.814.1457
Joseph.McKeown@illinois.gov

Sacella Smith, Manager
312.639.4029
Sacella.Smith@illinois.gov

Northern Stateline

Tiana J. McCall, Senior Manager
312.533.6970
Tiana.McCall@illinois.gov

Dominic Meneghetti, Manager
779.771.3921
Dominic.F.Meneghetti@illinois.gov

Northwest

Adrian Madunic, Senior Manager
312.833.4824
Adrian.Madunic@illinois.gov

Christopher Connors, Manager
312.520.9493
Christopher.Connors@illinois.gov

North Central

Lauren Gibson, Senior Manager
217.986.0062
Lauren.Gibson@illinois.gov

Mark Adams, Manager
309.930.6475
Mark.Adams@illinois.gov

Central

Belynda Allen, Senior Manager
217.986.0803
Belynda.Allen@illinois.gov

East Central

Darius White, Senior Manager
217.685.1096
Darius.White@illinois.gov

Southern

Darrell Hampsten, Senior Manager
217.986.0641
Darrell.Hampsten@illinois.gov

Southwest

Tracey Glenn, Senior Manager
217.622.3242
Tracey.Glenn@illinois.gov

Derek Sherman, Manager
217.986.1208
Derek.Sherman@illinois.gov

Southeast

Kala Lambert, Senior Manager
217.836.8376
Kala.Lambert@illinois.gov

West Central

Sal Garza, Senior Manager
309.343.1243
Salvador.Garza@illinois.gov

Statewide Contacts

Alyson Grady

Deputy Director
217.299.8853
Alyson.Grady2@illinois.gov

Manuel (Manny) Lopez
Assistant Deputy Director
773.502.7506
Manuel.Lopez@illinois.gov

The Department of Commerce is Your One-Stop Resource

» Connection to Key Stakeholders and
Civic & Business Partners

» Potential Financial Support

= Site Selection
 Customized Workforce Training
* Regional & Local Collaboration

 Expedited Permitting, Licensing & Other Approvals

= And More!

visit us at dceo.illinois.gov
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